100 one hundred 

1,000 one thousand 

1,000,000 one million 

1,000,000,000 one billion 

In BrE, you can also use a instead of 
one. In AmE, you don't use 'ami' in 
numbers. 

80 eighty 
Nought and oh: 
BrE only 

120 one hundred and twenty 

200 two hundred 

1,250 one thousand two hundred and fifty or 
twelve hundred and fifty 

12,000 twelve thousand 

55,000 fifty-five thousand 

1,350,000 one million three hundred and fifty thousand 

3,000,000,000 three billion 

For 1,000 and above, you put commas to separate the figures into 
groups of three, starting from the right (for example 10,000,000). 
You don't use spaces, full stops or other punctuation. 

- Years, decades and centuries

[...]

. ...... $510 million . 

5 

6 

Numbers and money 

- Amounts of money 1
You talk about exact amounts of money and write amounts on cheques like this:
$12.99 twelve dollars (and) ninety-nine cents 

twelve dollars ninety-nine 
twelve ninety-nine 

£211.53 two hundred and eleven pounds (and) fifty-three pence 
two hundred and eleven pounds fifty-three 

€33,972.35 

BrE: cheque 

AmE: check 

two hundred and eleven, fifty-three 

thirty-three thousand nine hundred and seventy-two euros (and) thirty-five cents 
thirty-three thousand nine hundred and seventy-two euros thirty-five